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Warren Central
2019 - 2020 Athletic Events List

Date Teams Event Type Start Time Location
Fri Mar 6 Track, Boys Varsity LC HSR Qualifier #1 SG 5:45 PM UINDY Away

Sat Mar 7 Track, Boys Varsity IWU Wildcat HSR Qualifier I 10:00 AM IWU Away

Tue Mar 10 Track, Boys JV-V TC,MV, Whiteland Indoor SG 6:00 PM Warren Central Home

Wed Mar 11 Track, Boys Varsity BNHS HSR Qualifier I 6:00 PM Indiana University Away

Sat Mar 14 Track, Boys Varsity CANCELED - LC HSR Qualifier #2 SG 10:00 AM UIndy Away

Tue Mar 17 Track, Boys JV-V CANCELED - Lawrence
North/Franklin Central

SG 6:00 PM Warren Central Home

Fri Mar 20 Track, Boys Varsity CANCELED - MIC Indoor I 6:00 PM UIndy Away

Sat Mar 28 Track, Boys Varsity CANCELED - Hoosier State
Relays Finals

SG 4:00 PM Indiana University Away

Sat Apr 11 Track, Boys Varsity CANCELED - Warren Relays I 10:00 AM Warren Central Home

Wed Apr 15 Track, Boys JV-V Ben Davis SG 5:30 PM Ben Davis Away

Fri Apr 17 Track, Boys Varsity Decatur Central SG 6:00 PM Decatur Central Away

Wed Apr 22 Track, Boys JV-V Pike SG 5:30 PM Warren Central Home

Sat Apr 25 Track, Boys Varsity Southport Relays I 10:00 AM Southport Away

Mon Apr 27 Track, Boys Freshman Carmel/Ben Davis/Avon SG 5:30 PM Avon Away

Wed Apr 29 Middle School, Track Middle School Track Jamboree I 5:30 PM Warren Central Home

Fri May 1 Track, Boys Varsity MIC Outdoor SG 6:00 PM Ben Davis Away

Tue May 5 Track, Boys JV-FR North Central SG 5:30 PM Warren Central Home

Fri May 8 Track, Boys Varsity Lawrence Central Invite I 6:00 PM Lawrence Central Away

Sat May 9 Track, Boys Freshman County T 9:00 AM Pike Away

Mon May 11 Track, Boys JV-FR Underclass Relays I 5:30 PM Warren Central Home

Wed May 13 Track, Boys Varsity County SG 5:30 PM North Central Away

Sat May 16 Middle School, Track Middle School MIC Meet T 9:00 AM Warren Central Home

Thu May 21 Track, Boys Varsity Sectionals T 5:30 PM Warren Central Home

Thu May 28 Track, Boys Varsity Regionals T 6:00 PM Warren Central Home

Sat Jun 6 Track, Boys Varsity State T 3:00 PM IU Track Complex Away


